IBC Linear Motion Technology  |  TI-L-8000.1/E
DC Auto-Motion (Pty) Ltd  •  +27 (0) 11 453 1740  •  www.dcauto-motion.co.za  •  Page 2 of 32
Index
Table of Contents
1. Introduction ................................................................................................................................................... 4
1.1 Areas of Application ........................................................................................................................................... 4
1.2 Quality Management ......................................................................................................................................... 4
2. ECO-Runner Track Roller Guides .......................................................................................................... 5

Temperature Range (with elastomers) -30°C to +100°C (max +125°C short term)
Installation Lengths 130 mm to 1,970 mm
Stroke Lengths 34 mm to over 1,474 mm
Maximum Travel Speed 0.8 m/s (depending on application)
Static Load Ratings (Corad) 1,000 N to 67,200 N
Fastener Spacing 80 mm (standard), 25 mm edge distance
Friction Coefficient ≤ 0.01 (when properly mounted)
Clearance Options Without clearance / With clearance / Preloaded
5.5 Product Overview - LCE 28H Series
IBC Linear Motion Technology  |  TI-L-8000.1/E
DC Auto-Motion (Pty) Ltd  •  +27 (0) 11 453 1740  •  www.dcauto-motion.co.za  •  Page 25 of 32
Profile dimensions: Width 28 mm, Height 12.3 mm
Designation Stroke
(mm) Rail L (mm) Slider LL
(mm) Corad (N) Coax (N) Mx (Nm) My (Nm) Mz (Nm)
LCE 28H-0130-0060 34 130 60 3,584 2,509 37 25 18
LCE 28H-0290-0080 174 290 80 4,779 3,345 65 45 23
LCE 28H-0450-0130 284 450 130 7,766 5,436 166 117 38
LCE 28H-0610-0210 364 610 210 12,545 8,782 430 300 62
LCE 28H-0770-0290 444 770 290 17,225 11,910 815 570 83
LCE 28H-0930-0370 524 930 370 21,884 15,248 1,327 930 106
LCE 28H-1170-0450 684 1,170 450 26,683 18,462 1,960 1,374 130
5.6 Product Overview - LCE 35 Series
IBC Linear Motion Technology  |  TI-L-8000.1/E
DC Auto-Motion (Pty) Ltd  •  +27 (0) 11 453 1740  •  www.dcauto-motion.co.za  •  Page 26 of 32
Profile dimensions: Width 35 mm, Height 16.5 mm